4 4 2 | 1
NO. PART NAME PART# REQ'D | MATERIAL
1 |EYEBOLT 7/8"X7" EBR787HS6R 1 316 SS
2 |HEAVY SQUARE NUT 7/8"-9 N78S6 1 416 SS
3 |FLAT WASHER 7/8" SAE WASH78S6 1 316 SS
B \ 4 |SAFETY COLLAR 1 1/4" COLLAR1S6 1 316 SS
_____ | 5 |HUCKRIVET 1/4"X13/16" A16204 1 316 SS
B 4
O
* _____ )’ e O —
- (7) >
B (P13/4) - (6) - @
?Aﬁﬂ ¥
v ISOMETRIC VIEW
. __________ —
. (813/32)
|| B [BRG] 6-11-08 [REPLACED COLLAR1S4 W/COLLAR1S6
(@15/16) A |CHL]| 10-4-01 [NEW PART ADDED TO SYSTEM
A UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED @_BY -DATE_ MN
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES DRAWN BY: CHL
FRACTIONAL: £1/16 . ESALCO PRODUCTS, INC.
X.XX: +.03 CHECKED BY: ACC AT - -
X XXX: +.015| rororeeer: | oL EYEBOLT ASSEMBLY 7/8"X6
ANGULAR: =31 pp———
[THIS PRINT, PROPERTY OF SALCO PRODUCTS INC.,| DATE: 7/30/2003 MATERA SEE BOM e
CeEEREE R oo [0 [T "WAG0053 "1 0F1 [ 1:1
& = | | B18281 |[EB787HAS6C
4 2 I 1

x




	EB787HAS6C
	Drawing - EB787HAS6C - Sheet:1


